



Julie'sTM

CRACKERS
Range



Butter Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	529.90
Fat (g)	30.30
Saturated Fat (g)	16.00
Trans Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	1.40
Sodium (mg)	646.00
Total Carbohydrate (g)	57.50
Dietary Fiber (g)	2.80
Sugars (g)	8.20
Protein (g)	8.20

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Whey Powder, Salt, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Tapioca Starch, Yeast, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten and milk derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian



Julie's Butter Crackers 16.5g

Pack Size : 16.5g x 10's x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 032303
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032300

Julie's Butter Crackers 25g

Pack Size : 25g x 10's x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030040
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030047



Julie's Butter Crackers 132g

Pack Size : 132g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026913
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026910

Julie's Butter Crackers 200g

Pack Size : 200g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000258
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000255



Julie's Butter Crackers 250g

Pack Size : 250g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000234
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000231

Julie's Butter Crackers 395g

Pack Size : 395g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026647
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026644



Julie's Butter Crackers 500g

Pack Size : 500g x 6 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 027149
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 027146

Julie's Butter Crackers 600g

Pack Size : 600g x 6 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 024001
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 024008



Julie's Butter Crackers 900g

Pack Size : 900g x 6 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000210
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000217

Golden Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	506.19
Fat (g)	27.91
Saturated Fat (g)	11.52
Trans Fat (g)	0.03
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	555.45
Total Carbohydrate (g)	58.88
Dietary Fiber (g)	7.92
Sugars (g)	4.22
Protein (g)	8.83

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Sugar, Whey Powder, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Tapioca Starch, Yeast, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten and milk derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian

Julie's Golden Crackers 15.5g

Pack Size : 15.5g x 24's x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 031054
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 031051



Julie's Golden Crackers 15.5g

Pack Size : 15.5g x 10's x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 032280
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032287

Julie's Golden Crackers 125g

Pack Size : 125g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026906
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026903



Julie's Golden Crackers 331g

Pack Size : 331g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000494
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000491

Julie's Golden Crackers 368g

Pack Size : 368g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000494
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000491





Julie's Golden Crackers 552g

Pack Size : 552g x 6 tins / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 031818
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 031815

Julie's Golden Crackers 2.3kg

Pack Size : 2.3kg / Tub
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033898
Carton Barcode : -



Sugar Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	501.50
Fat (g)	23.50
Saturated Fat (g)	12.80
Trans Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	0.40
Sodium (mg)	586.00
Total Carbohydrate (g)	65.90
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.00
Sugars (g)	13.80
Protein (g)	8.10

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Whey Powder, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Tapioca Starch, Yeast, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten and milk derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian



Julie's Sugar Crackers 26g

Pack Size : 26g x 10's x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030033
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030030

Julie's Sugar Crackers 26g

Pack Size : 26g x 12's x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 029808
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 029805



Julie's Sugar Crackers 132g

Pack Size : 132g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026920
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026927

Julie's Sugar Crackers 260g

Pack Size : 260g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 025817
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 025814



Julie's Sugar Crackers 343g

Pack Size : 343g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000838
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000835



Julie's Sugar Crackers 416g

Pack Size : 416g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000838
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000835

Julie's Sugar Crackers 546g

Pack Size : 546g x 6 tins / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 031801
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 031808



Veggie Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	494.96
Fat (g)	24.86
Saturated Fat (g)	13.28
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	654.70
Total Carbohydrate (g)	59.59
Dietary Fiber (g)	4.51
Sugars (g)	2.87
Protein (g)	10.47

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Whey Powder, Sugar, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Dehydrated Spring Onion, Garlic Powder, Yeast, Tapioca Starch, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten and milk derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.



Julie's Veggie Crackers 122g

Pack Size : 122g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030453
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030450

Julie's Veggie Crackers 184g

Pack Size : 184g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 029099
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 029096



Julie's Veggie Crackers 230g

Pack Size : 230g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 028948
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 028945

Wheat Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	505.67
Fat (g)	26.63
Saturated Fat (g)	14.71
Trans Fat (g)	0.04
Cholesterol (mg)	1.47
Sodium (mg)	587.11
Total Carbohydrate (g)	60.49
Dietary Fiber (g)	5.82
Sugars (g)	2.92
Protein (g)	8.92

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Wheat Bran, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Sugar, Whey Powder, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Tapioca Starch, Yeast, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten and milk derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian

Julie's Wheat Crackers 200g

Pack Size : 200g x 24 pkts / Carton
 Product Barcode : 955 6121 000357
 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000354



Julie's Wheat Crackers 250g

Pack Size : 250g x 24 pkts / Carton
 Product Barcode : 955 6121 000333
 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000330



Julie's Wheat Crackers 600g

Pack Size : 600g x 6 tubs / Carton
 Product Barcode : 955 6121 024018
 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 024015



Julie's Wheat Crackers 900g

Pack Size : 900g x 6 boxes / Carton
 Product Barcode : 955 6121 000319
 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000316

Cheese Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	488.83
Fat (g)	21.29
Saturated Fat (g)	10.23
Trans Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	410.36
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.35
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.11
Sugars (g)	10.04
Protein (g)	8.51

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Whey Powder, Salt, Cheese Powder, Flavouring, Yeast.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten and milk derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian



Julie's Cheese Crackers 60g

Pack Size : 60g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 032440
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032447

Julie's Cheese Crackers 110g

Pack Size : 110g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 032389
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032386



Julie's Cheese Crackers 200g

Pack Size : 200g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000135
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000132



Julie's Cheese Crackers 360g

Pack Size : 360g x 12 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030002
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030009

Julie's Cheese Crackers 325g

Pack Size : 325g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 032396
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032393



Julie's Cheese Crackers 600g

Pack Size : 600g x 6 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 000111
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 000118

Julie's Cheese Crackers 2.2kg

Pack Size : 2.2kg / Tub
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033874
Carton Barcode : -



Milk Flavoured Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	520.01
Fat (g)	26.45
Saturated Fat (g)	12.23
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	317.69
Total Carbohydrate (g)	64.95
Dietary Fiber (g)	2.04
Sugars (g)	17.76
Protein (g)	6.56

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Corn Starch, Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Salt, Whey Powder, Flavourings, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))].

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian



Julie's Milk Crackers 100g

Pack Size : 100g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 032716
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032713

Julie's Milk Crackers 306g

Pack Size : 306g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033263
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033260



Pacific Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	534.52
Fat (g)	30.58
Saturated Fat (g)	16.43
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	440.27
Total Carbohydrate (g)	57.17
Dietary Fiber (g)	2.97
Sugars (g)	4.14
Protein (g)	9.14

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Sugar, Whey Powder, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Tapioca Starch, Yeast, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten and milk derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian

Julie's Pacific Crackers 200g

Pack Size : 200g x 24 pkts / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 020164

Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 020161



Osborne Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	437.25
Fat (g)	15.51
Saturated Fat (g)	7.14
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	656.62
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.47
Dietary Fiber (g)	7.21
Sugars (g)	2.94
Protein (g)	10.55

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Corn Starch, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Yeast.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing milk derivatives, soy derivatives, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Vegan

Julie's Osborne Crackers 135g

Pack Size : 135g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 027552
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 027559



Julie's Osborne Crackers 250g

Pack Size : 250g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026708
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026705

Julie's Osborne Crackers 360g

Pack Size : 360g x 12 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 028931
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 028938



Buttons

Cheezy Cheddar Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	486.67
Fat (g)	20.59
Saturated Fat (g)	10.75
Trans Fat (g)	0.06
Cholesterol (mg)	2.13
Sodium (mg)	382.72
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.84
Dietary Fiber (g)	1.44
Sugars (g)	16.97
Protein (g)	8.22

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Cheddar Cheese Powder, Emulsifiers [Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412), Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder, Leavening Agents [Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Flavourings, White Onion Powder, Salt.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Julie's Buttons Cheezy Cheddar Crackers 80g

Pack Size : 80g x 12 pkts / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 033461

Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033468



Buttons Hot Curry Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	486.96
Fat (g)	21.82
Saturated Fat (g)	11.87
Trans Fat (g)	0.16
Cholesterol (mg)	1.34
Sodium (mg)	498.87
Total Carbohydrate (g)	64.98
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.41
Sugars (g)	13.63
Protein (g)	9.37

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Invert Syrup, Emulsifiers [Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412), Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Coconut Cream Powder (Contains Milk Protein), Curry Powder (Coriander, Chilli, Turmeric, Cumin, Fennel, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Star Anise, Celery, Salt), Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(iii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Salt, Flavours, Turmeric Powder, White Pepper Powder, Fennel Powder, Cumin Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives, soy derivatives, tree nuts and nut products.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut and sesame.



Julie's Buttons Hot Curry Crackers 80g

Pack Size : 80g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033478
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033475

Buttons Mini Veggie Crackers



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	464.88
Fat (g)	17.30
Saturated Fat (g)	8.82
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	708.38
Total Carbohydrate (g)	70.53
Dietary Fiber (g)	2.75
Sugars (g)	9.81
Protein (g)	8.14

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Invert Syrup, Emulsifiers [Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412), Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Whey Powder, Salt, Dehydrated Spring Onion, Garlic Powder, Flavourings.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Julie's Buttons Mini Veggie Crackers 80g

Pack Size : 80g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033454
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033451

